
BOOM PIPE RACK
The boom pipe rack is designed to optimize platform work 
space and make it easier for plumbers, electricians and 
maintenance workers to carry pipes and conduit

■  Adjustable nylon strap to secure loads
■  Mounting location eases loading/unloading material without impeding work space
■  Rated work load up to 107 kg
■  Maximum allowable pipe length is 7 m x 10 cm diameter



Mounts on platform rails for easy 
loading and unloading of materials, 
without impeding platform work space

Cradle design keeps
load in place

Use only on 
listed models ARTICULATING BOOMS TELESCOPIC BOOMS

Model SJ30 ARJE*
SJ45 AJ+
SJ46 AJ
SJ51 AJ

SJ60 AJ+
SJ63 AJ SJ85 AJ SJ45 T

SJ45 T+
SJ66 T

SJ66 T+ SJ86 T

Serial number range 90000001+
A300000001+

A301100001+
B301100001+

95000001+
B301000001+

A302100001+
B302100001+

95300001+

95400001+
A303000001+

980001+
98000001+

A400000001+

97000001+
A401000001+

97100001+
A402000001+

Rated load on pipe rack 107 kg

Overall weight (unloaded) 8.8 kg 6.8 kg

Maximum wind speed 12.5 m/s

Please note: Standard lead times may be increased when optional equipment is added, consult factory
	   Capacities and machine weights may differ when options are added
	   Maximum allowable pipe length is 7 m x 10 cm diameter
	   *Require adapter kit 207399 in order to use option

Durable nylon straps to 
keep load secure

KEY FEATURES

BOOM PIPE RACK

www.skyjack.com/accessoryzers

This brochure is for illustrative purposes only and based on the latest information at the time of printing. Skyjack Inc. reserves the right to make changes at any time, 
without notice, to specifications, standard and optional equipment. Consult the Operating Maintenance and Parts Manuals for proper procedures.
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